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Name

Hsieh, David
Jautz, Matteo
Joggerst, Jakob
Klausmann, Timo
Lehane, Joshua
Mannl, Robin

Mahr von Staszewski, Lucas

Weiner, Carl

Name

Ahleit, Aileen
Geiger, Celine
Mierecke, Marisol
Nehls, Emmi
Pfefferle, Line
Shaini, Erisa

Name

Busam, Lars
Denda, Luis
Drosemeier, Janko
Duttlinger, Marvin
Gerdijan, Danilo
Glaser, Benedikt
Grosse, Stefano
Hartmann, Konstantin
Heim Faraldo, Max
Holzer, Sol
Huller-Varga, Attila
Klein, Ben Luca
Lehane, Noah
Lutz, Ramon
Marin, Mario
Munk, Niklas
Puzigaca, Damian
Schaberg, Goétz
Scholz, Jan

Senn, Tim

Smely, Lennard
Spieth, Jonas
Stagel, Raphael
Thies, Liam

Name

Busam, Lars
Glaser, Benedikt
Heim Faraldo, Max
Holzer, Sol

16. HEAD-CUP Freiburger TC U10-U18

25.07. - 28.07.2019
Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

ID
10900222
11088317
10902165
10911820
11082160
10900629
10901598
11084661

ID
21053105
20955364
20956199
20950918
20955365
20953483

ID
10828605
10752029
10757995
10751338
10750846
10829894
10821732
10751318
10828607
10762361
10752205
10751886
10754847
10758323
10750756
10756762
10757565
10762209
10751285
10821830
10820531
10756745
10753590
10828606

U 10m(09/10)

LK

Verein

TC RW Achern
Freiburger TC
TC Schoénberg
TC Voéhrenbach
TC RW Staufen
TC Dunningen
TC Rheinfelden
Freiburger TC

U 10w(09/10)

LK

Verein

TC RW Achern

TF Minstertal
PTSV Jahn Freiburg
TC BW Oberweier
TF Minstertal
Freiburger TC

U 12m(07/08)

LK
23
18
20
20
19
23
19
19
23
23
20
20
22
22
20
23
20
23
17
23

19
18
23

Verein
Freiburger TC
TC Teningen
ETV Eimsbuttel
TC Bonndorf
TC.SW.Kehl
TC Mundingen
Freiburger TC
TC Rheinfelden
Freiburger TC
Freiburger TC
TC SW Kehl
TC Bernhausen
TC RW Staufen
TC Millheim
TC Schénau
DJK Singen

TC 74 Hochdorf
Freiburger TC
TC Schoénberg
TC Dettingen-Wallh.
TC Wittelbach
TC Offenburg
TC Hirschlanden
Freiburger TC

U 12m(07/08) Nebenrunde

ID
10828605
10829894
10828607
10762361

LK
23
23
23
23

Verein

Freiburger TC
TC Mundingen
Freiburger TC
Freiburger TC
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Verband
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
WTB
BAD
BAD

Verband
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD

Verband
BAD
BAD
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BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
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BAD
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BAD
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BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
WTB
BAD

Verband
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
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Klein, Ben Luca
Schaberg, Gotz
Thies, Liam

Name

Baer, Paulina
Beck, Michelle
Benz, Alina
Christoph, Mia
Génsler, Malou
Gysin, Kim WC
Hauser, Stella
Jorger, Malena
Kipfmuller, Anna
Matha, Lara
Sauter, Anna
Schiitz, Leonie
Schworer, Stella
Tran, Kimberly

Name

Beck, Michelle
Génsler, Malou
Hauser, Stella
Jorger, Malena
Kipfmaller, Anna
Sauter, Anna

Name

Bub, Nicolas
Buhl, Emanuel
Christoph, Jona

Deutschmann, Carlo WC

Duttlinger, Leon

Fock, Benjamin
Jonas, Constantin WC
Kirchner, Daniel
Klitzsch, Elias-Joshua
Kolakovic, Mateja
Krauss, Lukas
Kuenze, Lukas
Kukaras, Konstantin
Maio, Elias

Matha, Tobias
Schindler, Noah
Schmid, Nikolas
Schmidt, Mika
Schuster, Jakob
Tecklenborg, Johannes

Name

Christoph, Jona
Klitzsch, Elias-Joshua
Krauss, Lukas

10751886
10762209
10828606

ID
20750198
20757646
20754558
20809598
20808481
20750902
20800449
20801437
20751439
20803963
20751449
20750504
20800901
20754152

20
23
23

TC Bernhausen
Freiburger TC
Freiburger TC

U 12w(07/08)

LK
20
20
20
23
23
19
21

20
22
23
21

18
19
20

Verein

TC GW Emmendingen
TC Lahr

TC Metzingen

TC GW Emmendingen
Freiburger TC

TC Bad Friedrichshall
TC BW Villingen

TC BW Villingen

TC BW Villingen

TC Schoénau

TC BW Villingen

TV Wincheringen
Freiburger TC

DJK Singen

U 12w(07/08) Nebenrunde

ID
20757646
20808481
20800449
20801437
20751439
20751449

ID
10552897
10656996
10566221
10560125
10653175
10754142
10659506
10552675
10500178
10555651
10500183
10650165
10550016
10557949
10559764
10557737
10550083
10553048
10652126
10553380

LK
20
23
21

20
22
21

Verein

TC Lahr
Freiburger TC
TC BW Villingen
TC BW Villingen
TC BW Villingen
TC BW Villingen

U 14m(05/06)

LK
12
17
23
19
17
15
22
13
18
20
16
16
16
23
20
15
19
18
19
20

Verein

TC GW Baden-Baden
TG Ebingen

TC GW Emmendingen
Freiburger TC

TC Bonndorf

TC Markwasen

TC Gundelfingen
TSC Mainz

TC Wittelbach

TC Rheinfelden

TC BW Villingen
TC 74 Hochdorf
TC SG Heidelberg
TC Opfingen

TC Schénau

TC Gundelfingen
TC BW Villingen
TC an der Schirnau
Ski Club Ettlingen
TC Schoénberg

U 14m(05/06) Nebenrunde

ID
10566221
10500178
10500183

LK
23
18
16

Verein

TC GW Emmendingen
TC Wittelbach

TC BW Villingen
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WTB
BAD
BAD

Verband
BAD
BAD
WTB
BAD
BAD
WTB
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
RPF
BAD
BAD

Verband
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD

Verband
BAD
WTB
BAD
BAD
BAD
WTB
BAD
RPF
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
SLH
BAD
BAD

Verband
BAD
BAD
BAD
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Maio, Elias

Schindler, Noah
Schmid, Nikolas
Schuster, Jakob
Tecklenborg, Johannes

Name

Baer, Giuliana
Bogdanoska, Emily
Danne, Iris

Djafari, Louanne Mey Camille
Glockner, Pauline
Joggerst, Paula
Menzer, Mia WC
Mdller, Katie
Réstel, Liv Maja
Sablowski, Emely
Semeraro, Giulia
Shaini, Erleta
Tessmer, Linn
Traub, Leona

Veil, Pauline

Name

Baer, Giuliana
Joggerst, Paula
Menzer, Mia WC
Mdller, Katie
Sablowski, Emely
Shaini, Erleta
Veil, Pauline

Name

Bellmann, Philipp
Boch, Henri
Christmann, Marc
Dufner, Nick
Federle, Philipp
Fernandez, Lorenz
Ganster, Luca
Goltz, Niclas
Granitzer, Mika
GraBnickel, Leon
Heilshorn, Jakob
Kaletsch, Johannes
Kaminski, Jakub
Kramer, Philipp
Krause, Adrian
Kirten, Louis

Link, Simon
Loffler, Liam WC
Mannl, Marc
Marek, Lenard Allan Bo
Mintz, Henri
Nehls, Noah
Reitmeir, Torben

10557949 23 TC Opfingen
10557737 15 TC Gundelfingen
10550083 19 TC BW Villingen
10652126 19 Ski Club Ettlingen
10553380 20 TC Schénberg

U 14w(05/06)

ID LK Verein
20500098 17 TC GW Emmendingen
20651777 17 TC Radolfzell
20660290 22 Freiburger TC
20750185 15 TK Bietigheim
20652246 11 TA SV Boblingen
20558283 22 TC Schoénberg
20554445 19 TC Lahr
20557580 22 TC Rheinfelden
20551859 13 TC RW Kaiserslautern
20655954 22 TC Schwarzenbeck
20657623 20 TC Schoénberg
20655290 22 Freiburger TC
20554005 20 Freiburger TC
20752906 20 TC Ameisenberg
20653220 22 Freiburger TC

U 14w(05/06) Nebenrunde

ID LK Verein
20500098 17 TC GW Emmendingen
20558283 22 TC Schénberg
20554445 19 TC Lahr
20557580 22 TC Rheinfelden
20655954 22 TC Schwarzenbeck
20655290 22 Freiburger TC
20653220 22 Freiburger TC

U 16m(03/04)

ID LK Verein
10360991 20 TC RW Dillingen
10350589 20 TC RW Staufen
10450612 14 TC Wolfsberg
10450350 13 TC Uberlingen
10350079 11 TC BW Donaueschingen
10463876 20 Freiburger TC
10401442 20 TC RW Dillingen
10301477 10 TC Schénberg
10450459 11 TC Schoénberg
10450883 15 TC an der Schirnau
10458342 20 Freiburger TC
10455998 23 TC Waltershofen
10455048 13 TC Schoénberg
10452186 20 TC Schénberg
10469996 23 PTSV Jahn Freiburg
10353346 21 SC Freiburg
10450086 20 TC Hartheim
10452384 15 TC Schénberg
10356379 17 TC Dunningen
10454808 20 TC Leonberg
10460264 20 TC BG Bad Krozingen
10450172 12 TC BW Oberweier
10350690 15 Freiburger TC
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BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD

Verband
BAD
BAD
BAD
WTB
WTB
BAD
BTV
BAD
RPF
SLH
BAD
BAD
BAD
WTB
BAD

Verband
BAD
BAD
BTV
BAD
SLH
BAD
BAD

Verband
STB
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
STB
BAD
BAD
SLH
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
WTB
WTB
BAD
BAD
BAD



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

O ~NO OV, WD =
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O NO OV, WO =

—_ - .
W N+ OO

A WOND =

Schirmer, Leo

Schmid, Markus
Schollmeyer, Maximilian
Schworer, Tom
Sohmer, Arne

Thomassen, Julius Christian

Wildy, Victor
Wurster, Tobias
Zeidler, Marvin

Name

Boch, Henri
Ganster, Luca
GraBnickel, Leon
Kaletsch, Johannes
Krause, Adrian
Kurten, Louis
Link, Simon
Loffler, Liam WC
Mintz, Henri
Schirmer, Leo
Schmid, Markus
Schwoérer, Tom
Wurster, Tobias
Zeidler, Marvin

Name

Name

Dreher, Tobias
Ehmke, Florian
Gaiser, Rico
Gassmann, Jean-Luc WC
Hagen, Michael
Knoérr, Niklas
Kuhlmann, Kevin
Niethammer, Kim
Putschbach, Patrick
Ruf, Niklas
Tecklenborg, Julian
Vater, Nico Dario
Veil, Florian

Name
Ruf, Niklas
Veil, Florian

Name

Moser, Ellen
Mdller, Lina
Pfaefflin, Jennifer
Schoch, Catharina

10350881 15 TC Rheinfelden
10350310 16 TC BW Villingen
10455618 13 Freiburger TC
10301605 11 Freiburger TC
10400153 15 TC RW Troisdorf
10356669 15 TC Rheinfelden
10369874 23 Freiburger TC
10459791 20 TC Schénberg
10455713 20 TC Mullheim

U 16m(03/04) Nebenrunde

ID LK Verein
10350589 20 TC RW Staufen
10401442 20 TC RW Dillingen
10450883 15 TC an der Schirnau
10455998 23 TC Waltershofen
10469996 23 PTSV Jahn Freiburg
10353346 21 SC Freiburg
10450086 20 TC Hartheim
10452384 15 TC Schénberg
10460264 20 TC BG Bad Krozingen
10350881 15 TC Rheinfelden
10350310 16 TC BW Villingen
10301605 11 Freiburger TC
10459791 20 TC Schénberg
10455713 20 TC Mullheim

U 16w(03/04) entfallt
ID LK Verein
U 18m(01/02)

ID LK Verein

10151965 6 TC Schénberg
10150595 12 TC Markdorf
10158857 1 TC Doggenburg
10150182 7 TC BW Oberweier
10551080 14 TC 1899 BW Berlin
10102479 3 TC Tibingen
10259192 20 TC Denzlingen
10350111 1 TA SV Boblingen

10250012 10 TC BW Villingen
10262557 22 Freiburger TC
10251784 17 TC Schénberg
10353398 9 TC Donaueschingen
10153507 16 Freiburger TC

U 18m(01/02) Nebenrunde

ID LK Verein
10262557 22 Freiburger TC
10153507 16 Freiburger TC

U 18w(01/02)

ID LK Verein
20456744 20 TC Haslach
20359593 21 TC Rheinfelden
20552977 11 TC Urbach
20351379 283 TC Schénberg
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BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
TVM
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD

Verband
BAD
STB
SLH
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD

Verband

Verband
BAD
BAD
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WTB
BAD
WTB
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD

Verband
BAD
BAD

Verband
BAD
BAD
WTB
BAD
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Schondelmaier, Leonie

Schworer, Lara-Emilia
Sohmer, Anna
Splendore, Yanisa
Weber, Jule

Wichert, Emmely
Wittmann, Jana WC

Name

Mdller, Lina
Weber, Jule
Wichert, Emmely

Name

Barth, Constantin
Cebulla, Inas
Epper, Leonie
Ezeh, Amaka
Hugel, Mia
Melnikov, Michael
Mund, Erik
Résch, Charlotte

20450004
20151043
20151579
20451397
20257810
20450118
20450704

14

19
21

TC Erdmannhausen
Freiburger TC

TC RW Troisdorf

TC Plankstadt

TC BW Wallerfangen
TuS Loérrach-Stetten
TEC Waldau

U 18w(01/02) Nebenrunde

ID
20359593
20257810
20450118

LK
21
19
21

Verein

TC Rheinfelden

TC BW Wallerfangen
TuS Loérrach-Stetten

ohne Disziplinzuordnung

ID
10550145
10557923
21100694
21052099
20951559
10456976
10753602
20550321

LK
10
22

10
18
10

Verein

TC Weissenhof

TUS Lérrach-Stetten
TC 1923 Grenzach

TC Opfingen

TC RW Achern

TC Grotzingen

TV Norten-Hardenberg
TC Doggenburg
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WTB
BAD
TVM
BAD
STB
BAD
WTB

Verband
BAD
STB
BAD

Verband
WTB
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
NTV
WTB



